
Beloit (5-12,2-6 Midwest Conference) -vs- Lawrence (13-4,6-2 Midwest Conference)
01/21/26 at Alexander Gym, Appleton, WI

 
 

 
 
Beloit 66

Lawrence 81

Date: 01/21/26
Time: 7:30 PM
Attendance: 200
Site: Alexander Gym, Appleton, WI
Referees: Josh Meier, Kayla Brewer, Jason Wolfe

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Beloit 9 24 9 24 66
Lawrence 16 18 33 14 81

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Kennedy,Julia * 33 3-12 3-9 5-6 0-0 0 2 0 4 1 3 14
03 Mallorqui,Aina * 22 4-5 1-2 2-3 0-1 1 1 3 3 0 0 11
25 Johnson,Hailey * 32 3-11 0-2 2-2 2-7 9 3 1 8 0 0 8
15 Davis,Kaitlin * 20 2-9 1-4 3-4 1-3 4 4 0 3 0 0 8
01 Darneal,Bailey * 24 2-4 0-1 2-2 1-1 2 5 0 1 0 1 6
10 Aguilera,Kyana 14 3-3 2-2 2-4 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 2 10
22 Misic,Helena 11 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 4
02 Stewart,Charlotte 5 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3
00 Wolff,Kylie 5 1-3 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 1 2 1 0 0 2
11 Foster,Brooke 15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0
20 Corley,Sophia 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0
04 Kavalary,Madalyn 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-52 8-22 16-21 8-18 26 26 12 25 1 7 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-15   26.67 % 1-7   14.29 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 8-13   61.54 % 3-5   60.00 % 5-5   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 1-8   12.50 % 0-3   0.00 % 7-8   87.50 %
4th Quarter 8-16   50.00 % 4-7   57.14 % 4-8   50.00 %
Total 21-52   40.4 % 8-22   36.4 % 16-21   76.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Morey,Sophie * 22 4-10 0-0 9-10 2-3 5 2 2 1 0 1 17
35 Chose,Josie * 19 6-9 1-1 3-3 0-2 2 3 0 3 0 0 16
01 Eager,Josie * 22 2-5 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 1 3 1 0 1 5
03 Kesti,Olivia * 16 1-3 0-1 2-2 0-3 3 1 1 0 0 1 4
11 Brennan,Charlotte * 30 1-7 0-2 1-2 1-3 4 1 10 2 1 3 3
15 Adams,Kate 14 5-9 3-6 2-2 1-1 2 2 0 2 0 5 15
12 Deering,Molly 21 2-5 0-1 2-2 2-4 6 0 2 2 0 1 6
22 Talbot,Abby 5 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 5 1 0 0 0 4
42 Jarzemsky,Maggie 15 1-3 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 2 1 2 0 4 3
33 Loomis,Kylie 6 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
21 VanDellen,Avery 3 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
23 Moya,Emma 8 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 Griffis,Bailey 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
02 Vondracek,Alena 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0
30 Eaton,Shelby 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
10 Heller,Kylie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-58 6-19 25-29 10-22 32 19 22 18 1 17 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-14   35.71 % 0-4   0.00 % 6-6   100.00 %
2nd Quarter 6-17   35.29 % 2-7   28.57 % 4-4   100.00 %



3rd Quarter 12-20   60.00 % 3-3   100.00 % 6-7   85.71 %
4th Quarter 2-7   28.57 % 1-5   20.00 % 9-12   75.00 %
Total 25-58   43.1 % 6-19   31.6 % 25-29   86.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 11
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 22 Bench Points: 36 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Beloit Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lawrence
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,HAILEY 09:48

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
09:21 TURNOVER  by EAGER,JOSIE

STEAL  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 09:21
MISS 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 09:08

-- REBOUND DEF by MOREY,SOPHIE
08:46 TURNOVER  by CHOSE,JOSIE

STEAL  by KENNEDY,JULIA 08:46
MISS LAYUP by KENNEDY,JULIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 08:41

-- REBOUND DEF by EAGER,JOSIE
08:35 MISS 3PTR by KESTI,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:21 3-0 V 3

07:44 3-2 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by MOREY,SOPHIE
-- ASSIST  by EAGER,JOSIE

MISS 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 07:29
-- REBOUND DEF by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

FOUL  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 07:27
07:27 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
07:27 SUB IN by ADAMS,KATE
07:15 MISS LAYUP by EAGER,JOSIE(in the paint)

BLOCK  by KENNEDY,JULIA 07:15
-- REBOUND OFF by EAGER,JOSIE

07:07 3-4 H 1 GOOD TIPIN by EAGER,JOSIE(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 06:54 5-4 V 1

06:38 FOUL  by ADAMS,KATE
06:38 TURNOVER  by ADAMS,KATE

MISS 3PTR by MALLORQUI,AINA 06:17
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TURNOVER  by KENNEDY,JULIA 06:10

06:10 STEAL  by ADAMS,KATE
FOUL  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 06:04

06:03 SUB OUT by EAGER,JOSIE
06:03 SUB IN by DEERING,MOLLY

SUB OUT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 06:03
SUB IN by FOSTER,BROOKE 06:03

06:03 5-5 GOOD FT by ADAMS,KATE(fastbreak)
06:03 5-6 H 1 GOOD FT by ADAMS,KATE(fastbreak)
06:03 SUB OUT by KESTI,OLIVIA
06:03 SUB IN by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,HAILEY 05:52
-- REBOUND DEF by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

05:36 MISS 3PTR by ADAMS,KATE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,KAITLIN(in the paint) 05:15

05:15 BLOCK  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,KAITLIN --
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,KAITLIN(in the paint) 05:10

-- REBOUND DEF by DEERING,MOLLY
FOUL  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 05:05

05:02 MISS 3PTR by ADAMS,KATE
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 04:46
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:46

04:46 SUB OUT by MOREY,SOPHIE
04:46 SUB IN by CHOSE,JOSIE

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,JULIA 04:46
SUB IN by CORLEY,SOPHIA 04:46



04:31 MISS LAYUP by ADAMS,KATE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

04:26 MISS 3PTR by DEERING,MOLLY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,KAITLIN 03:59
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 03:54

03:54 STEAL  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
03:50 5-8 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by ADAMS,KATE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,HAILEY 03:32
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

03:28 SUB OUT by ADAMS,KATE
03:28 SUB IN by EAGER,JOSIE
03:28 SUB OUT by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
03:28 SUB IN by MOREY,SOPHIE

GOOD LAYUP by MALLORQUI,AINA(in the paint) 03:19 7-8 H 1
ASSIST  by CORLEY,SOPHIA --
SUB OUT by MALLORQUI,AINA 02:55
SUB OUT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 02:55
SUB IN by DARNEAL,BAILEY 02:55
SUB IN by KENNEDY,JULIA 02:55

02:49 MISS LAYUP by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,BROOKE --
TURNOVER  by FOSTER,BROOKE 02:43

02:43 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
02:43 SUB IN by KESTI,OLIVIA
02:34 MISS LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TURNOVER  by CORLEY,SOPHIA 02:19

02:19 STEAL  by KESTI,OLIVIA
FOUL  by CORLEY,SOPHIA 02:11
SUB OUT by FOSTER,BROOKE 02:11
SUB IN by DAVIS,KAITLIN 02:11

02:11 7-9 H 2 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
02:11 7-10 H 3 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE

GOOD LAYUP by DARNEAL,BAILEY(in the paint) 01:53 9-10 H 1
01:42 9-12 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
FOUL  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 01:23
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 01:23

01:23 SUB OUT by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
01:23 SUB IN by ADAMS,KATE
01:09 MISS LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 00:49

-- REBOUND DEF by DEERING,MOLLY
FOUL  by KENNEDY,JULIA 00:34
SUB OUT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 00:34
SUB OUT by CORLEY,SOPHIA 00:34
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,HAILEY 00:34
SUB IN by MALLORQUI,AINA 00:34
SUB IN by AGUILERA,KYANA 00:34
SUB IN by MISIC,HELENA 00:34

00:34 9-13 H 4 GOOD FT by DEERING,MOLLY
00:34 9-14 H 5 GOOD FT by DEERING,MOLLY

TURNOVER  by MISIC,HELENA 00:10
00:10 STEAL  by DEERING,MOLLY
00:04 9-16 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by DEERING,MOLLY(in the paint)
00:00 SUB OUT by DEERING,MOLLY
00:00 SUB IN by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

SUB OUT by MISIC,HELENA 00:00



SUB IN by JOHNSON,HAILEY 00:00

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Beloit Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lawrence
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,KAITLIN(in the paint) 09:34 11-16 H 5
ASSIST  by MALLORQUI,AINA --

09:27 11-19 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by ADAMS,KATE(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

GOOD LAYUP by MALLORQUI,AINA(in the paint) 09:06 13-19 H 6
09:06 FOUL  by ADAMS,KATE

GOOD FT by MALLORQUI,AINA 09:06 14-19 H 5
08:53 MISS 3PTR by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

-- REBOUND OFF by ADAMS,KATE
08:50 SUB OUT by MOREY,SOPHIE
08:50 SUB IN by CHOSE,JOSIE
08:43 14-22 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by EAGER,JOSIE

-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
FOUL  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:28
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:28
FOUL  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 08:15
SUB OUT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:15
SUB IN by DARNEAL,BAILEY 08:15

08:15 14-23 H 9 GOOD FT by KESTI,OLIVIA
08:15 14-24 H 10 GOOD FT by KESTI,OLIVIA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:15
GOOD 3PTR by AGUILERA,KYANA 08:03 17-24 H 7
ASSIST  by MALLORQUI,AINA --

07:49 MISS 3PTR by EAGER,JOSIE
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 07:38

07:38 STEAL  by ADAMS,KATE
07:26 MISS JUMPER by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

REBOUND DEF by AGUILERA,KYANA --
07:14 FOUL  by CHOSE,JOSIE
07:14 SUB OUT by EAGER,JOSIE
07:14 SUB IN by DEERING,MOLLY

SUB OUT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 07:14
SUB OUT by AGUILERA,KYANA 07:14
SUB OUT by KENNEDY,JULIA 07:14
SUB IN by FOSTER,BROOKE 07:14
SUB IN by DAVIS,KAITLIN 07:14
SUB IN by MISIC,HELENA 07:14
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 07:10

-- REBOUND DEF by KESTI,OLIVIA
07:02 MISS 3PTR by ADAMS,KATE

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 06:50

06:50 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
06:50 SUB OUT by KESTI,OLIVIA
06:50 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
06:50 SUB IN by MOREY,SOPHIE
06:50 SUB IN by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
06:35 TURNOVER  by ADAMS,KATE
06:35 SUB OUT by ADAMS,KATE
06:35 SUB IN by MOYA,EMMA

MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,KAITLIN 06:16
-- REBOUND DEF by MOREY,SOPHIE

FOUL  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 06:02
SUB OUT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 06:02
SUB IN by DARNEAL,BAILEY 06:02



06:02 17-25 H 8 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
06:02 17-26 H 9 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE

TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 05:45
05:45 STEAL  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
05:25 MISS LAYUP by DEERING,MOLLY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by DEERING,MOLLY
05:20 MISS TIPIN by DEERING,MOLLY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
SUB OUT by MISIC,HELENA 05:20
SUB IN by KAVALARY,MADALYN 05:20

05:16 MISS LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

05:09 17-28 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by MOREY,SOPHIE
-- ASSIST  by DEERING,MOLLY

04:53 FOUL  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
GOOD 3PTR by MALLORQUI,AINA 04:45 20-28 H 8
ASSIST  by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:43

04:34 20-30 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by DEERING,MOLLY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 04:20
-- REBOUND DEF by DEERING,MOLLY

04:07 MISS LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MALLORQUI,AINA --
SUB OUT by FOSTER,BROOKE 04:04
SUB IN by KENNEDY,JULIA 04:04
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 03:49

-- REBOUND DEF by MOREY,SOPHIE
03:37 20-32 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

GOOD 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 03:12 23-32 H 9
ASSIST  by MALLORQUI,AINA --

02:49 MISS 3PTR by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

02:45 SUB OUT by MOYA,EMMA
02:45 SUB OUT by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
02:45 SUB IN by EAGER,JOSIE
02:45 SUB IN by KESTI,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by KAVALARY,MADALYN 02:45
SUB IN by CORLEY,SOPHIA 02:45

02:36 FOUL  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
02:29 FOUL  by MOREY,SOPHIE

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,HAILEY 02:29 24-32 H 8
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,HAILEY 02:29 25-32 H 7

02:19 FOUL  by MOREY,SOPHIE
02:19 TURNOVER  by MOREY,SOPHIE
02:19 SUB OUT by MOREY,SOPHIE
02:19 SUB IN by CHOSE,JOSIE

MISS 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 02:05
-- REBOUND DEF by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

01:58 MISS JUMPER by KESTI,OLIVIA
-- REBOUND OFF by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

01:54 TURNOVER  by CHOSE,JOSIE
GOOD LAYUP by DARNEAL,BAILEY(in the paint) 01:31 27-32 H 5

01:16 MISS 3PTR by EAGER,JOSIE
-- REBOUND OFF by DEERING,MOLLY

FOUL  by KENNEDY,JULIA 01:16
01:16 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
01:16 SUB IN by TALBOT,ABBY
01:05 TURNOVER  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
00:51 FOUL  by EAGER,JOSIE

GOOD FT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 00:51 28-32 H 4
GOOD FT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 00:51 29-32 H 3



00:38 29-34 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by TALBOT,ABBY
-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 00:15 31-34 H 3
00:10 TURNOVER  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

SUB OUT by CORLEY,SOPHIA 00:10
SUB IN by DAVIS,KAITLIN 00:10
GOOD JUMPER by MALLORQUI,AINA 00:00 33-34 H 1

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Beloit Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lawrence
10:00 SUB OUT by DEERING,MOLLY
10:00 SUB OUT by TALBOT,ABBY
10:00 SUB IN by MOREY,SOPHIE
10:00 SUB IN by CHOSE,JOSIE
09:35 MISS JUMPER by MOREY,SOPHIE

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,HAILEY --
09:12 FOUL  by KESTI,OLIVIA

GOOD FT by MALLORQUI,AINA 09:12 34-34
MISS FT by MALLORQUI,AINA 09:12

-- REBOUND DEF by CHOSE,JOSIE
08:57 34-36 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by KESTI,OLIVIA
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,KAITLIN(in the paint) 08:29

-- REBOUND DEF by EAGER,JOSIE
08:12 MISS JUMPER by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,KAITLIN --
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:02

-- REBOUND DEF by KESTI,OLIVIA
07:50 34-38 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
SUB OUT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 07:50
SUB IN by FOSTER,BROOKE 07:50

07:43 FOUL  by CHOSE,JOSIE
GOOD FT by KENNEDY,JULIA 07:43 35-38 H 3
GOOD FT by KENNEDY,JULIA 07:43 36-38 H 2

07:27 36-41 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by CHOSE,JOSIE
-- ASSIST  by MOREY,SOPHIE

TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 07:07
07:07 STEAL  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
07:01 36-43 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by KESTI,OLIVIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
MISS 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 06:40

-- REBOUND DEF by KESTI,OLIVIA
06:31 36-45 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MOREY,SOPHIE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:28

06:28 SUB OUT by KESTI,OLIVIA
06:28 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
06:28 SUB IN by ADAMS,KATE
06:28 SUB IN by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

TURNOVER  by MALLORQUI,AINA 06:15
06:15 STEAL  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

SUB OUT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 06:15
SUB OUT by MALLORQUI,AINA 06:15
SUB IN by DAVIS,KAITLIN 06:15
SUB IN by CORLEY,SOPHIA 06:15

06:05 MISS LAYUP by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,KAITLIN --
TURNOVER  by KENNEDY,JULIA 05:49

05:49 STEAL  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE



FOUL  by CORLEY,SOPHIA 05:44
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,HAILEY 05:44
SUB IN by MISIC,HELENA 05:44

05:43 MISS LAYUP by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MOREY,SOPHIE

FOUL  by DAVIS,KAITLIN 05:36
SUB OUT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 05:36
SUB OUT by MISIC,HELENA 05:36
SUB IN by MALLORQUI,AINA 05:36
SUB IN by KAVALARY,MADALYN 05:36

05:36 MISS FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:36 36-46 H 10 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
FOUL  by MALLORQUI,AINA 05:29
TURNOVER  by MALLORQUI,AINA 05:29

05:20 36-49 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by ADAMS,KATE
-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

TURNOVER  by MALLORQUI,AINA 05:05
05:05 STEAL  by ADAMS,KATE
04:54 MISS LAYUP by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by MOREY,SOPHIE
FOUL  by KAVALARY,MADALYN 04:51
SUB OUT by MALLORQUI,AINA 04:51
SUB OUT by KAVALARY,MADALYN 04:51
SUB IN by DARNEAL,BAILEY 04:51
SUB IN by MISIC,HELENA 04:51

04:51 36-50 H 14 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
04:51 36-51 H 15 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE

FOUL  by CORLEY,SOPHIA 04:44
TURNOVER  by CORLEY,SOPHIA 04:44
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:44

04:44 SUB OUT by EAGER,JOSIE
04:44 SUB OUT by MOREY,SOPHIE
04:44 SUB IN by DEERING,MOLLY
04:44 SUB IN by CHOSE,JOSIE

SUB OUT by CORLEY,SOPHIA 04:44
SUB IN by JOHNSON,HAILEY 04:44

04:35 36-53 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by DEERING,MOLLY

TURNOVER  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 04:16
04:16 STEAL  by ADAMS,KATE
04:11 36-55 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by ADAMS,KATE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
MISS LAYUP by DARNEAL,BAILEY(in the paint) 03:56
REBOUND OFF by MISIC,HELENA --
GOOD TIPIN by MISIC,HELENA(in the paint) 03:51 38-55 H 17

03:44 38-57 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 03:23
03:23 STEAL  by ADAMS,KATE
03:11 MISS LAYUP by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MISIC,HELENA --
02:56 FOUL  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
02:56 SUB OUT by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
02:56 SUB OUT by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
02:56 SUB IN by EAGER,JOSIE
02:56 SUB IN by MOREY,SOPHIE

SUB OUT by FOSTER,BROOKE 02:56
SUB OUT by MISIC,HELENA 02:56
SUB IN by AGUILERA,KYANA 02:56
SUB IN by DAVIS,KAITLIN 02:56
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 02:50



-- REBOUND DEF by ADAMS,KATE
02:42 38-59 H 21 GOOD LAYUP by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by EAGER,JOSIE
FOUL  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 02:42

02:42 38-60 H 22 GOOD FT by CHOSE,JOSIE
TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 02:26

02:26 STEAL  by MOREY,SOPHIE
02:09 MISS JUMPER by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DARNEAL,BAILEY --
MISS 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 02:02

-- REBOUND DEF by CHOSE,JOSIE
01:52 38-63 H 25 GOOD 3PTR by ADAMS,KATE

-- ASSIST  by EAGER,JOSIE
01:40 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
01:40 SUB IN by TALBOT,ABBY
01:40 SUB OUT by ADAMS,KATE
01:40 SUB IN by GRIFFIS,BAILEY
01:29 FOUL  by TALBOT,ABBY

GOOD FT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 01:29 39-63 H 24
GOOD FT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 01:29 40-63 H 23

01:17 MISS LAYUP by MOREY,SOPHIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:08 40-65 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by TALBOT,ABBY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFIS,BAILEY

MISS JUMPER by KENNEDY,JULIA 00:53
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

FOUL  by AGUILERA,KYANA 00:53
00:53 40-66 H 26 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
00:53 40-67 H 27 GOOD FT by MOREY,SOPHIE
00:53 SUB OUT by MOREY,SOPHIE
00:53 SUB IN by CHOSE,JOSIE

TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 00:41
00:41 STEAL  by EAGER,JOSIE
00:14 TURNOVER  by DEERING,MOLLY

STEAL  by AGUILERA,KYANA 00:14
00:14 FOUL  by TALBOT,ABBY

GOOD FT by AGUILERA,KYANA 00:14 41-67 H 26
GOOD FT by AGUILERA,KYANA 00:14 42-67 H 25

00:03 FOUL  by CHOSE,JOSIE
00:03 TURNOVER  by CHOSE,JOSIE

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Beloit Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lawrence
10:00 SUB OUT by GRIFFIS,BAILEY
10:00 SUB IN by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE

FOUL  by JOHNSON,HAILEY 09:40
09:40 42-68 H 26 GOOD FT by CHOSE,JOSIE
09:40 42-69 H 27 GOOD FT by CHOSE,JOSIE

MISS 3PTR by DARNEAL,BAILEY 09:30
-- REBOUND DEF by DEERING,MOLLY

09:22 SUB OUT by DEERING,MOLLY
09:22 SUB IN by ADAMS,KATE
09:11 SUB OUT by EAGER,JOSIE
09:11 SUB IN by GRIFFIS,BAILEY

FOUL  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 09:09
09:09 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFIS,BAILEY

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,KAITLIN --
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,KAITLIN(in the paint) 09:00
REBOUND OFF by DARNEAL,BAILEY --

08:54 FOUL  by TALBOT,ABBY



MISS FT by AGUILERA,KYANA 08:54
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by AGUILERA,KYANA 08:54

-- REBOUND DEF by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
08:43 MISS 3PTR by TALBOT,ABBY

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
08:28 42-71 H 29 GOOD LAYUP by CHOSE,JOSIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by TALBOT,ABBY
08:17 FOUL  by TALBOT,ABBY
08:17 SUB OUT by ADAMS,KATE
08:17 SUB OUT by TALBOT,ABBY
08:17 SUB OUT by GRIFFIS,BAILEY
08:17 SUB IN by DEERING,MOLLY
08:17 SUB IN by MOYA,EMMA
08:17 SUB IN by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE

MISS FT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:17
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:17 43-71 H 28
SUB OUT by DAVIS,KAITLIN 08:17
SUB IN by FOSTER,BROOKE 08:17
FOUL  by DARNEAL,BAILEY 08:12
SUB OUT by DARNEAL,BAILEY 08:12
SUB IN by CORLEY,SOPHIA 08:12

08:12 MISS FT by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

08:12 43-72 H 29 GOOD FT by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,HAILEY(in the paint) 07:44 45-72 H 27
ASSIST  by FOSTER,BROOKE --
FOUL  by AGUILERA,KYANA 07:25

07:13 MISS JUMPER by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,BROOKE --
GOOD 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 07:01 48-72 H 24
ASSIST  by FOSTER,BROOKE --

06:36 TURNOVER  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
STEAL  by KENNEDY,JULIA 06:36
TURNOVER  by KENNEDY,JULIA 06:26

06:26 STEAL  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
06:13 TURNOVER  by DEERING,MOLLY

STEAL  by AGUILERA,KYANA 06:13
06:13 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
06:13 SUB OUT by BRENNAN,CHARLOTTE
06:13 SUB OUT by DEERING,MOLLY
06:13 SUB OUT by CHOSE,JOSIE
06:13 SUB IN by HELLER,KYLIE
06:13 SUB IN by GRIFFIS,BAILEY
06:13 SUB IN by LOOMIS,KYLIE

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,HAILEY 06:13
SUB IN by MISIC,HELENA 06:13
GOOD 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 05:56 51-72 H 21
ASSIST  by CORLEY,SOPHIA --
FOUL  by AGUILERA,KYANA 05:39

05:39 51-73 H 22 GOOD FT by MOYA,EMMA
05:39 51-74 H 23 GOOD FT by MOYA,EMMA

GOOD LAYUP by AGUILERA,KYANA(in the paint) 05:19 53-74 H 21
ASSIST  by CORLEY,SOPHIA --
FOUL  by MISIC,HELENA 05:08
SUB OUT by AGUILERA,KYANA 05:08
SUB OUT by CORLEY,SOPHIA 05:08
SUB IN by WOLFF,KYLIE 05:08
SUB IN by STEWART,CHARLOTTE 05:08

05:08 MISS FT by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



05:08 53-75 H 22 GOOD FT by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
MISS JUMPER by WOLFF,KYLIE 04:51

-- REBOUND DEF by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
FOUL  by WOLFF,KYLIE 04:40

04:40 MISS FT by LOOMIS,KYLIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

04:40 53-76 H 23 GOOD FT by LOOMIS,KYLIE
SUB OUT by FOSTER,BROOKE 04:40
SUB IN by KAVALARY,MADALYN 04:40
GOOD JUMPER by WOLFF,KYLIE 04:13 55-76 H 21
ASSIST  by STEWART,CHARLOTTE --
FOUL  by KAVALARY,MADALYN 04:04

04:04 SUB OUT by MOYA,EMMA
04:04 SUB IN by VONDRACEK,ALENA
04:04 55-77 H 22 GOOD FT by LOOMIS,KYLIE
04:04 55-78 H 23 GOOD FT by LOOMIS,KYLIE
04:04 SUB OUT by HELLER,KYLIE
04:04 SUB IN by TALBOT,ABBY
03:47 FOUL  by TALBOT,ABBY
03:47 SUB OUT by TALBOT,ABBY
03:47 SUB IN by EATON,SHELBY

MISS FT by KENNEDY,JULIA 03:47
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by KENNEDY,JULIA 03:47 56-78 H 22

03:43 TURNOVER  by GRIFFIS,BAILEY
TURNOVER  by WOLFF,KYLIE 03:31

03:31 STEAL  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
03:23 TURNOVER  by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
03:22 SUB OUT by JARZEMSKY,MAGGIE
03:22 SUB IN by VANDELLEN,AVERY

MISS JUMPER by KENNEDY,JULIA 03:11
-- REBOUND DEF by VONDRACEK,ALENA

03:06 TURNOVER  by VONDRACEK,ALENA
STEAL  by KENNEDY,JULIA 03:06
TURNOVER  by KENNEDY,JULIA 03:00

03:00 STEAL  by VONDRACEK,ALENA
02:46 MISS 3PTR by EATON,SHELBY

REBOUND DEF by WOLFF,KYLIE --
FOUL  by KAVALARY,MADALYN 02:36
TURNOVER  by KAVALARY,MADALYN 02:36

02:30 TURNOVER  by VONDRACEK,ALENA
02:19 FOUL  by EATON,SHELBY

MISS 3PTR by KENNEDY,JULIA 02:08
REBOUND OFF by WOLFF,KYLIE --
MISS TIPIN by WOLFF,KYLIE(in the paint) 02:01
REBOUND OFF by WOLFF,KYLIE --

01:59 FOUL  by VANDELLEN,AVERY
GOOD FT by KENNEDY,JULIA 01:59 57-78 H 21
GOOD FT by KENNEDY,JULIA 01:59 58-78 H 20
SUB OUT by KENNEDY,JULIA 01:59
SUB IN by AGUILERA,KYANA 01:59

01:52 TURNOVER  by LOOMIS,KYLIE
MISS 3PTR by KAVALARY,MADALYN 01:40
REBOUND OFF by WOLFF,KYLIE --
GOOD 3PTR by AGUILERA,KYANA 01:33 61-78 H 17
ASSIST  by WOLFF,KYLIE --

01:12 TURNOVER  by EATON,SHELBY
STEAL  by STEWART,CHARLOTTE 01:12
MISS JUMPER by KAVALARY,MADALYN(in the paint) 01:03

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFIS,BAILEY
00:53 MISS 3PTR by VANDELLEN,AVERY

REBOUND DEF by MISIC,HELENA --



GOOD JUMPER by MISIC,HELENA(in the paint) 00:40 63-78 H 15
ASSIST  by WOLFF,KYLIE --

00:15 63-81 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by VANDELLEN,AVERY
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFIS,BAILEY

GOOD 3PTR by STEWART,CHARLOTTE 00:05 66-81 H 15


